
Arizona Christian (10-1) -vs- Benedictine Mesa (4-10)
12/05/15 at Mesa, AZ (Mesa CC)

 
 

 
 
Arizona Christian 81

Benedictine Mesa 68

Date: 12/05/15
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 171
Site: Mesa, AZ (Mesa CC)

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 34 47 81
Benedictine Mesa 31 37 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 STERLING, Chris * 29 6-13 1-4 9-12 1-6 7 2 3 3 0 1 22
01 GRAY, Bobby * 34 6-12 1-1 2-4 1-2 3 0 3 2 1 2 15
03 NEWMAN, Brandon * 26 5-11 2-6 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 0 0 1 12
21 SESSIONS, Andy * 18 2-3 1-1 5-7 1-3 4 2 0 1 1 0 10
32 HELMS, Jackson * 18 2-4 0-0 0-1 2-3 5 5 0 1 0 0 4
23 WATSON, Sharif 26 4-9 0-2 1-3 3-6 9 1 0 1 2 0 9
24 GRAY, Mishima 14 1-3 1-2 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4
00 WOOD, Wolfgang 9 1-3 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
33 NAVAR, Mike 20 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-5 5 1 1 0 1 1 2
15 CLAY, Trevor 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-60 6-17 19-30 9-30 39 15 9 8 6 5 81

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-60   46.7 % 6-17   35.3 % 19-30   63.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Bobby Ward * 37 6-15 5-9 0-1 3-1 4 3 4 5 1 0 17
02 Richie Thornton V * 30 6-11 2-3 0-2 1-7 8 4 4 2 0 0 14
30 Troy Conley * 30 4-12 4-12 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 14
25 Jorge Cano * 30 4-9 0-0 3-4 4-5 9 2 1 2 0 1 11
22 Kyle Tomlinson * 37 1-9 1-5 4-6 1-7 8 4 2 0 0 2 7
03 Anthony Bryant 20 1-5 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 4 2 4 0 1 4
33 Reggie Kindle 11 0-1 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 3 0 1 0 0 1
05 Casey Lenz 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-63 12-30 12-19 12-28 40 22 14 15 1 5 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-63   34.9 % 12-30   40.0 % 12-19   63.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Arizona Christian 34

Benedictine Mesa 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 STERLING, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 GRAY, Bobby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 NEWMAN, Brandon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 SESSIONS, Andy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 HELMS, Jackson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 WATSON, Sharif 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 GRAY, Mishima 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 WOOD, Wolfgang 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 NAVAR, Mike 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 CLAY, Trevor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Bobby Ward 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Richie Thornton V 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Troy Conley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Jorge Cano 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Kyle Tomlinson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Anthony Bryant 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Reggie Kindle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Casey Lenz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Arizona Christian 47

Benedictine Mesa 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 STERLING, Chris 29 6-13 1-4 9-12 1-6 7 2 3 3 0 1 22
1 GRAY, Bobby 34 6-12 1-1 2-4 1-2 3 0 3 2 1 2 15
3 NEWMAN, Brandon 26 5-11 2-6 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 0 0 1 12
21 SESSIONS, Andy 18 2-3 1-1 5-7 1-3 4 2 0 1 1 0 10
32 HELMS, Jackson 18 2-4 0-0 0-1 2-3 5 5 0 1 0 0 4
23 WATSON, Sharif 26 4-9 0-2 1-3 3-6 9 1 0 1 2 0 9
24 GRAY, Mishima 14 1-3 1-2 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4
0 WOOD, Wolfgang 9 1-3 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
33 NAVAR, Mike 20 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-5 5 1 1 0 1 1 2
15 CLAY, Trevor 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-60 6-17 19-30 9-30 39 15 9 8 6 5 81
46.7 % 35.3 % 63.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Bobby Ward 37 6-15 5-9 0-1 3-1 4 3 4 5 1 0 17
2 Richie Thornton V 30 6-11 2-3 0-2 1-7 8 4 4 2 0 0 14
30 Troy Conley 30 4-12 4-12 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 14
25 Jorge Cano 30 4-9 0-0 3-4 4-5 9 2 1 2 0 1 11
22 Kyle Tomlinson 37 1-9 1-5 4-6 1-7 8 4 2 0 0 2 7
3 Anthony Bryant 20 1-5 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 4 2 4 0 1 4
33 Reggie Kindle 11 0-1 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 3 0 1 0 0 1
5 Casey Lenz 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-63 12-30 12-19 12-28 40 22 14 15 1 5 68
34.9 % 40.0 % 63.2 %


